ally|
¢ P
Kedzierzyn-Kozle

XV Miedzynarodowe Koziotki Ptywackie
Kedzierzyn-Kozle, 30.3.2025

Konkurencja 20 Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy 11 lat i starsi
30.03.2025 - 14:00 Lista startowa
Rekordy Opolszczyzny Open 25.21 Mréz Szymon 02407 Bydgoszcz 21.12.2024
Rekordy Opolszczyzny Open 25.21 Mréz Szymon 02407 Bydgoszcz 21.12.2024
Rekordy Opolszczyzny 15 + 28.13 Podgérski Patryk 01507 Ostrowiec Sw 15.12.2018
Rekordy Opolszczyzny 14 29.09 Roman Mateusz 00107 Strzelce Opolskie 13.12.2014
Rekordy Opolszczyzny 13 30.07 Skrzypiec Szymon 00207 Wroclaw 17.10.2020
Rekordy Opolszczyzny 12 31.96 Podgérski Patryk 00107 Opole 05.12.2015
Rekordy Opolszczyzny - 11 34.82  Frydel Adam 00107 Opole 05.12.2015
Rok ur.
Seria1z10
2 Maroz Aliaksandr 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw NT
3 Hajduk Borys 14  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle NT
4 Mazurkiewicz Szczepan 14  KP Agua-Swim Nysa NT
Seria2z10
1 Kicol Nikodem 12 Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle NT
2 Krzakata Dominik 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska" NT
3 Salternik Jakub 10 KP Agua-Swim Nysa NT
4 Bomba Mikotaj 12 Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle NT
5 tyczkowski Jan 13  Uks Gwiazda Olesno NT
6 Lesinski Michat 11  Aquapark Strzelin NT
Seria3z10
1 Dominiak Stefan 13  MKP ,,Atol" Olesnica NT
2 Dytman Jan 14  Uks Gwiazda Olesno 52.36
3 Hallek Wiktor 14  DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 51.48
4 Sado Woijciech 14  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 52.27
5 tempicki Piotr 13  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle NT
6 Turski Filip 13  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle NT
Seria4z10
1 Bogulski Kajetan 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 49.65
2 Michalski Antoni 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 48.15
3 Bartczak Ignacy 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 47.24
4 Zdanowicz Franciszek 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 48.03
5 Wirski Pawet 13  UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 438.84
6 Kobiotka Pawet 14  Uks Gwiazda Olesnho 49.79
Seria5z10
1 Mofina Milan 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 45.10
2 Szczepaniec Michat 13  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 44.09
3 Burdka Tobiasz 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 43.47
4 Bejno Jakub 14  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.96
5 Gajdecki Aleks 14  Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 44.64
6 Adamowicz Aleksander 13  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 45.24
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Kedzierzyn-Kozle, 30.3.2025

Konkurencja 20, Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

Seria6z10

1

OO WN

Fijatkowski Mateusz
Drozdziok Igor
Bialek Tymoteusz
Ziembicki Oskar

Wojniak Michat
Urych Woijciech

Seria7z 10
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Nikonenko Semen
Ozdoba Kacper
Ziecina Btazej

Saj Mateusz
Kanonowicz Wojciech
Chwastek Patryk

Seria8z 10
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Nowicki Borys
Cygal Mikotaj
Bachniak Brajan
tuszczyna Patryk
Herba Oskar
Przyklenk Tycjan

Seria9z10
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Juraszek Barttomiej
Wrobel Filip

Kumar Ryan
Ziembicki Borys
Witkowski Wojciech
Bigaj Jedrzej

Seria10z 10
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Karasz Wojciech
Kuterski Mateusz
towicki Jakub
Moczulski Wiktor
Zelezniak Krzysztof
Szydtowski Wiktor
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10
11
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11
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UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie

Uks Gwiazda Olesno

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-KoZle

KP Agua-Swim Nysa
KP Aqua-Swim Nysa
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
KP H20

KP Aqua-Swim Nysa
KP Agua-Swim Nysa

UKS Junior Kluczbork
Aquapark Strzelin

KP Agua-Swim Nysa
Aguapark Strzelin
Uks "Salmo Zory"
Uks Gwiazda Olesno

KP Aqua-Swim Nysa

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

UKS DELFIN Krapkowice

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-KoZle
SIKRET Gliwice

MKP ,,Atol" Olesnica

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slagska"
UKS DELFIN Krapkowice

42.02
41.82
41.67
41.81
41.93
42.70

41.11
39.93
39.36
39.49
40.05
41.48

37.72
37.01
33.49
35.56
37.27
38.91

32.27
31.14
30.61
30.99
31.64
33.28

30.59
29.75
28.52
29.43
30.04
30.59
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